
Summary of Paybacks by Class

May 2016 2016

Open1

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$150.00 Werner Bohner Ace 1 Werner Bohner131 0132

$90.00 Jacquie Gowing You Q T Cat 2 Jacquie Gowing130.5 0124

$60.00 Troy Donaldson Smokin Little Lucy 3 Rosalee Munch127 045

$0.00 Rebecca Ros Boomin Lil Pepy 4 Rebecca Ros126 0765

$0.00 Ralph Miller Fletch Hollywood 5 Lanny Schiara64 062

$300.00 Total Class Payback

Non-Pro2

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$168.00 Logan Donaldson Oaks Freckled Jewel 1 Logan Donaldson134.5 039

$112.00 Jacquie Gowing You Q T Cat 2 Jacquie Gowing129 0124

$0.00 Ralph Miller Fletch Hollywood 3 Lanny Schiara127 062

$0.00 Werner Bohner Ace 4 Werner Bohner66.5 0132

$280.00 Total Class Payback

Intermediate Non-Pro3

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$108.00 Tim Banick Imdunrufnit 1 Tim Banick131.5 0149

$72.00 Michelle Campbell Lena's Lil Star 2 Ralph Miller129.5 063

$0.00 Lynne Bowen Mega Misty 3 Lynne Bowen122.5 0175

$0.00 Lisa Hall YOR Earthquake 4 Lisa Hall65 047

$180.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

May 2016 2016

Novice Horse Open4

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$96.00 Jen Martin Emily's Cocoamotion 1 Jen Martin132.5 037

$72.00 Sherry Black Smart Dualin Dolly 2 Sherry Black132 0183

$24.00 Rebecca Ros Boomin Lil Pepy 3 Rebecca Ros130 0765

$24.00 Troy Donaldson TLO Smokin Hollywood 3 Rosalee Munch130 041

$24.00 Tim Banick Imdunrufnit 3 Tim Banick130 0149

$0.00 Michelle Campbell Lena's Lil Star 6 Ralph Miller129.5 063

$0.00 Steve Wilson J.R. 7 Steve Wilson66 0155

$240.00 Total Class Payback

Open Boxing6

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$91.00 Rosalee Munch Smokin Little Lucy 1 Rosalee Munch135 042

$91.00 Troy Donaldson YOR Earthquake 1 Lisa Hall135 046

$52.00 Jen Martin Emily's Cocoamotion 3 Jen Martin132 037

$26.00 Shelly Colling JM Colonel Peppy Souix 4 Shelly Colling123 050

$0.00 Louise Harris Blue 5 Louise Harris114 0157

$0.00 Nelson Bilyea Fancy That With Me 6 Nelson Bilyea67.5 030

$0.00 Elise Wilson Joseote 7 Rosalee Munch0 049

$0.00 Lynne Bowen R Magic Star 7 Lynne Bowen0 0120

$260.00 Total Class Payback

Limited Non-Pro7

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$50.00 Nelson Bilyea Fancy That With Me 1 Nelson Bilyea132.5 030

$30.00 Lisa Hall YOR Earthquake 2 Lisa Hall126 047

$20.00 Lisa Villani Hollywoods Priza 3 Lisa Villani125.5 06227

$0.00 Krista Larouch CF Whiz Chic 4 Krista Larouch65 0198

$0.00 Doug Krziyzek Leroy 4 Doug Krziyzek65 0541

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

May 2016 2016

Green as Grass Rider8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$50.00 Laura Henderson Dottie 1 Laura Henderson129.5 10

$30.00 Lisa Villani Hollywoods Priza 2 Lisa Villani129.5 06227

$20.00 Shelly Colling JM Colonel Peppy Souix 3 Shelly Colling128 050

$0.00 Elise Wilson Joseote 4 Rosalee Munch68 049

$0.00 Patrick Dehetre DDD Shot of Baileys 5 Patrick Dehetre65 0100

$100.00 Total Class Payback

Herdwork, Open Bridle9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$96.00 Jon Walker Bob 1 Jon Walker68 054

$80.00 Nelson Bilyea Fancy That With Me 2 Nelson Bilyea66 030

$48.00 Dave Hamilton Cat Powered 3 Dave Hamilton63 055

$48.00 Lisa Hall Quixote Lena Pepto 3 Lisa Hall63 051

$48.00 Rosalee Munch Rey Peppy Lynx 3 Rosalee Munch63 043

$0.00 Jacquie Gowing You Q T Cat 6 Jacquie Gowing61 0124

$0.00 Doug Krziyzek Leroy 7 Doug Krziyzek60 0541

$0.00 Elise Wilson Joseote 7 Rosalee Munch60 049

$0.00 Logan Donaldson X Rey 7 Rosalee Munch60 038

$0.00 Krista Larouch CF Whiz Chic 10 Krista Larouch0 0198

$0.00 Troy Donaldson Joey 10 Melissa Caccamo0 040

$320.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $1,780.00
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